

BID TAB
FAIRFAX MILL AND OVERLAY AND CONCRETE WORK
PROJECT NO. ST1615

BID OPENING ON 9/27/16 AT 2PM AT THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW OPERATIONS BUILDING

			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		A&A ASPHALT, INC.		PAVEMENT CONSERVATION SPECIALISTS, INC.		ELLSWORTH CONSTRUCTION, LLC		PARAGON CONTRACTORS, LLC		H&G PAVING CONTRACTORS		APAC-CENTRAL, INC.	
ITEM #	SPEC.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	202E	Select Borrow	CY	3.0	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00
2	221(D)	Temporary Sediment Filter	EA	88.0	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 26,400.00
3	230(A)	Solid Silt Soding	SY	333.0	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,498.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,998.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,998.00
4	303(A)	Aggregate Base Type "A"	CY	100.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	407(B)	Track Coat	GAL	8,516.0	\$ 3.00	\$ 25,548.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 21,290.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 12,774.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 25,548.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,032.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,032.00
6	411(C)	Superpave, Type S4 (PG 64-22 OK)	TON	6,725.0	\$ 64.00	\$ 430,400.00	\$ 60.70	\$ 408,207.50	\$ 68.00	\$ 457,300.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 437,125.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 390,050.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 390,050.00
7	412	Full Width Cold Mill Pavement	SY	53,930.0	\$ 3.00	\$ 161,790.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 102,467.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 67,412.50	\$ 2.75	\$ 148,307.50	\$ 1.75	\$ 94,377.50	\$ 1.75	\$ 94,377.50
8	412	6'-0" Edge Mill Pavement	SY	2,838.0	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,190.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 9,223.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,676.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,514.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,352.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,352.00
9	414(E)	P.C. Concrete for Pavement	SY	3,300.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 217,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 207,900.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 280,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 280,500.00
10	609(B)	2'-2" Combined 6" Barrier Curb and Gutter	LF	901.0	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,020.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 25,678.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 19,822.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 18,921.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 14,416.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 14,416.00
11	610(A)	Type "A" Modified Handicap Ramp	EA	53.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 34,980.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 45,580.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 43,460.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 43,460.00
12	610(A)	4' Concrete Sidewalk	SY	50.0	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 3,700.00
13	610(I)	Tactile Warning Device (Surface Mount)	EA	21.0	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 4,116.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 3,864.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,775.00
14	612(A)	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	43.0	\$ 950.00	\$ 40,850.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 23,650.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 12,600.00
15	612(E)	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	EA	14.0	\$ 550.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 4,054.50	\$ 7.85	\$ 7,072.85	\$ 7.85	\$ 7,072.85
16	619(B)	Removal of 2'-2" Combined Curb and Gutter	LF	901.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,604.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 4,775.30	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,802.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 200.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,024.00
17	619(B)	Removal of Sidewalk and Handicap Ramps	SY	32.0	\$ 15.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,000.00
18	619(B)	Removal of Concrete Driveway (Gutter Only)	SY	5.0	\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 32.50	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00
19	619(B)	Removal of Concrete Pavement	SY	3,300.0	\$ 8.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,900.00
20	619(B)	Removal of Speed Humps	EA	4.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00
21	641	Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
22	880(U)	Construction Traffic Control	LS	1.0	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
23	SP-17	Asphalt Street Patch	SY	8,332.0	\$ 45.00	\$ 375,840.00	\$ 42.70	\$ 356,630.40	\$ 50.00	\$ 417,600.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 392,444.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 459,360.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 459,360.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$	1,381,370.50	\$	1,301,473.20	\$	1,313,153.50	\$	1,393,489.00	\$	1,611,642.35	\$	1,611,642.35

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids received at 2:00 pm on September 27, 2016. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder. The City reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.


Thomas D. Hendrix, P.E.
Planning Division Manager